
APPENDIX II
FIC Meeting Participants - June 20-21, 1996

Name Organization Telephone/ Fax/ E-mail
Larry Atkinson ODU (804) 683-4926/(804) 683-5550/ atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu
Jack Bash UNOLS (401) 874-6825/(401) 874-6486/ unols@gso.uri.edu
Peter Betzer U of So Florida (813) 553-3940/(813) 553-3968/ prb@marine.usf.edu
Bob Bluth ONR (703) 696-4721/(703) 696-8423/ bluthr@onrhq.onr.navy.mil
Joe Coburn WHOI (508) 289-2624/(508) 540-8675/ jcoburn@whoi.edu
Tom Curtin ONR (703) 696-4119/(703) 696-2710/ curtin@onrhq.onr.navy.mil
Patrick Dennis USN Support (703) 696-2161/(703) 696-2007/ dennisp@onrhq.onr.navy.mil
  (ONR/N096)  
Rich Findley RSMAS (305) 361-4175/(305) 361-4174/ rfindley@rsmas.miami.edu
Donald Heinrichs NSF (703) 306-1576/(703) 306-0390/ dheinric@nsf.gov
Ken Johnson MLML (408) 755-8657/(408) 753-2826/ johnson@mlml.calstate.edu
Chris Mooers RSMAS (305) 361-4088/(305) 361-4701/ cmooers@rsmas.miami.edu
Suzanne Strom WWU (360) 293-2188/(360) 293-1083/ stroms@henson.cc.wwu.edu
Bess Ward UCSC (408) 459-3171/(408) 459-4882/ bbw@cats.ucsc.edu
Tom Weingartner U of Alaska (907) 474-7993/(907) 474-7204/ weingart@ims.alaska.edu


